The OTTO LP9 Lighted Dome series is a quality precision switch
designed for use in panels, control grips, instruments, heavy
equipment and other demanding applications where attractive,
rugged, lighted pushbutton switches are required.
The LP9 series offers a positive tactile feedback, signaling the
operator when the switch is operated with the added benefit
of reliable LED illumination. The LP9 series offers four button
versions; flush and raised profile with either a glossy or matte

9. White
A. Translucent ➀
            LP9 PART NUMBER CODE
LP9      –        X                   X                   X                     X                     X                     X                     X                   X
  * �Button and case will be of the same texture.
For all mixed gloss/matte combination options, contact factory.
** For minimum requirement, contact factory.
➀ Full illumination button styles available with translucent Button Color selection A only.
➁ 2V LED's are intended for use with an external resistor. See LED voltage chart in appendix for details on the approximate value of the resistor.
ILLUMINATED SEALED DOME PUSHBUTTONSILLUMINATED
PUSHBUTTONS
LP9
MOMENTARY ACTION COMMERCIAL GRADE LED ILLUMINATED & WATERTIGHT SEALED
120    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
Raised Dome
Full Illumination Style
Also available with
Flush Dome
Round Threaded Case Style, Flush Button Round Threaded Case Style, Raised Button
Snap-In Case Style, Flush Button Snap-In Case Style, Raised Button
SR.36
.470
 SR.35
.27±.02
.179
.062 .34±.01
.46
.13±.02
N.C. TERMINAL
N.O. TERMINAL
LIGHTING
TERMINAL
15/32-32
UNRS-2A
.46
.34 .01
.179
.062
SR.36
SR.35
.470
.39 .02
.13 .02
.115
LIGHTPIPE
TO FLAT
.450 .005
.690
LIGHTING TERMINAL
 CATHODE (180
 OPPOSITE ANODE
 TERMINAL)
PLUS SYMBOL "+"
DENOTES LOCATION OF
LIGHTING TERMINAL,
ANODE
LIGHTING
TERMINAL
ANODE
.093±.015 .093±.015
.470
FULLY
ILLUMINATED
6X .090
6X .030
.005
6X .020 .005
.129
.129